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Price
226.78 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.52% (-3.51)

US88160R1014
TSLA

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

650,978 EUR
S&P 500

226.01 USD (100)
226.10 USD (500)
229.30 USD
229.96 USD
223.53 USD
230.29 USD
227.130417 USD
54,322,995
12,338,418,210.71
780,727
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/09/11 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/11 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/05 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/08/12 S8l  Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=94400204,233297802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US88160R1014&ID_NOTATION=37295290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US88160R1014&ID_NOTATION=37295290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US88160R1014&ID_NOTATION=37295290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b6c79cab6cc6729f1f2fc3a466a4b8181ea0f724a4458dd1616a299993f1e13&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cbc7185f2c19fb105&time=1726631814&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d037b3cef1c01b6896997865f7ab0e016ee3d04394f0886432f2bf5518c8db4&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce58187ee6b3cbf58&time=1726631814&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35a09fdc2e087cad5a9b1e8f007c2bed540efaac3a093b941718be80e4d515fb&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e92fd69b32fbf0c06&time=1726631814&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2515bbf116bc82848f63230dadf88f94ab108285041a6bf28fc80a447c924b9c&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e6c002f0144aec593&time=1726631814&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09347295225a0942dc49e7ab971872e28b8953fd5120a34bdf5af528769ba646&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=67bf4dbf2603e1f21&time=1726631814&tool=RSC

TESLA INC.

Details
2024/09/16 22:00:00 5y
Price
226.78 USD 400.00
Difference O -1.52%(-351) ’Ihl #
General attributes 1‘
ISIN US88160R1014 300.00 l“l'
Symbol TSLA |H\ l'k
Exchange Nasdaq i h J\N/ w qi‘m
Currency UsD 'ﬂ ﬁ “{ 'J
. 200.00 L P | 1,
Sector Automotive r UJ-| »J lr
Security type Stock | "
Market cap (m) 650,978 EUR W
Benchmark S&P 500 100.00
Market data b
Bid (Bid size) 226.01 USD (100) J/)
Ask (Ask size) 226.10 USD (500) 0.00
Open 22930 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 229.96 USD
Low 223.53 USD
Close (prev. day) 230.29 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 227.130417 USD
Volume (pcs) 54,322,995
Trading volume 12,338,418,210.71 Price data
Number of trades 780,727 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 228.24 USD (69,659,584)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 213.40 USD (75,209,017)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 203.60 USD (92,333,043)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 209.12 USD (103,167,860)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 271.00 USD (2024/07/11)
Perf (%) +38.64% -17.35% -10.13% YTD Low | date 138.80 USD (2024/04/22)
Perf (abs.) +63.21 -47.61 -25.55 52 Weeks High | date 273.93 USD (2023/09/20)
Beta - o o 52 Weeks Low | date 138.80 USD (2024/04/22)
Volatility  61.47 54.69 60.48
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 206.45EUR  6.67 578
09/16
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 206.55 EUR 0.00 5
09/16
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 203.75EUR  10.26 696
09/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:31 204.60 EUR  0.56 25
09/16
SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 17:35 50.0667 CHF 0.00 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37295290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37350996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37324151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37304555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116279547

TESLA INC.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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17:35

22:00

18:55

17:35

17:25

17:25

20:39

19:03

17:44

19:31

18:44

362.5567 USD 0.00

226.78 USD

203.50 EUR

229.10 USD

205.65 EUR

205.70 EUR

204.20 EUR

203.00 EUR

206.55 EUR

203.90 EUR

203.80 EUR

12,338.42

0.00

0.11

0.00

0.00

0.76

0.12

9.59

0.01

0.03

780,727

106

35

10

509
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37329611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124001556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37402613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37350995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86176235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37304556

TESLA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
— ey

Contact Details
TESLA INC.

1 Tesla Road - 78725 Austin
Telefon: +1-512-516-8177
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robyn Denholm
Ira Ehrenpreis
James Murdoch
Jeffrey Straubel
Joseph Gebbia
Kathleen Wilson-
Thompson
Kimbal Musk
Elon Reeve Musk
Andrew Baglino

Tom Zhu

Vaibhav Taneja

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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